1-800-621-7949
© 2018 Aurora Parts & Accessories LLC.
Pro-Par is a registered trademark of Aurora Parts & Accessories, LLC.
Valves
Pro-Par valves come from a World Class Valve Manufacturer. The line
contains popular check valves, relay valves, height control valves, push
pull valves, quick release valves, spring brake valves and more.
•	 Same port locations as the original manufacturer’s design
1-800-621-7949
© 2018 Aurora Parts & Accessories LLC.
Pro-Par is a registered trademark of Aurora Parts & Accessories, LLC.
Valves
Pro-Par Part# Description
PROVA-23000 Valve 23000, 1/2” Check Valve
PROVA-278614 Valve DC-4, Double Check Valve (A)
PROVA-229635 Control Valve
PROVA-28601 Valve FF-2, (Full Function Trailer Valve) 1/2” Port
PROVA-27000 Valve 27000, Height Control Valve Plastic Body
PROVA-90054007 Height Control Valve #90054007
PROVA-26000 Valve RT-4
PROVA-80-1003 Valve, Pressure Protection
PROVA-20031 Push Pull Dash Control Valve
PROVA-288239 Valve Push/Pull, PP7 Type 288239
PROVA-229859 Valve QR-1A, Quick Release Valve - 229859
PROVA-229860 Valve QR-1B, Quick Release Valve - 229860
PROVA-289714 Valve Quick Release with Check Valve QR1-C Type 289714
PROVA-065104 Relay Valve R12, Vertical Ports 3/8” E Port- #065104
PROVA-065145 Relay Valve, Bobtail Brake Proportioning (A)
PROVA-065146 Relay Valve, Bobtail Brake Proportioning (B)
PROVA-102626 Relay Valve R12 Vertical Ports 1/2” E Port- #102626
PROVA-28510 Relay Valve RG-2 Type KN28510
PROVA-065437 Valve SR-5, Spring Brake Valve
PROVA-065439 Valve SR-5, Spring Brake Valve (C)
PROVA-110500 Spring Brake Valve
PROVA-110700 Spring Brake Valve
For a complete listing of Pro-Par valves
visit www.myauroraplus.com.